
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Die 
 
 
 

belegte den 
 

 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 
 

 
 Radfahren 25 km: 
 
 
 

 
 Laufen 5 km: 
 
 

 
 

Gesamtzeit: 
 
Salzgitter, den 25. August 2013 

Das Tretlager

1. Platz

Mixedstaffel

01:04:36

00:06:52

00:35:56

00:21:47

Henriette Schmitz

Christoph Gerbershagen

Olaf Eschemann


